Elev82
Flexible Workspace Solutions
2
Elev82
Smart design for
connected workspaces
The Elev8² sit-stand desk ranges encourage
a more active workstyle, giving users the

Bluetooth
connectivity through
downloadable app.
Twin motors per desk full load speed
38mm/s with noise levels of 39dB
Control unit with 4 programmable preset heights.
3-digit display shows the height of the desk
Single 655-1305mm
Back-to-back 650-1250mm
USB 5V charging
port in control unit
Luxe
Single Height Adjustable Desks 800mm Back-to-Back Height Adjustable Desks 1650mm
DIMENSIONS
W D H CODE RRP
1200 800 655-1305 EVL-1200 £1200
1400 800 655-1305 EVL-1400 £1250
1600 800 655-1305 EVL-1600 £1275
1800 800 655-1305 EVL-1800 £1300
Elev82 Luxe
DIMENSIONS
W D H CODE RRP
1200 1650 650-1250 EVLB-1200 £2500
1400 1650 650-1250 EVLB-1400 £2700
1600 1650 650-1250 EVLB-1600 £3250
1800 1650 650-1250 EVLB-1800 £4000
Elev82 Luxe
W
D
W

d
w W
D
D
d
w
W
W
D
W
D
Vibe Straight Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
MTO
Band D Band E
EVSS-1200 1200 25 600 £288 £302 £320 £350 £392
EVSS-1400 1400 25 600 £368 £382 £399 £447 £518
EVSS-1600 1600 25 600 £406 £438 £470 £526 £633
•	Made to order designer office screens 600mm high
•	25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev82 back-to-back desks
Vibe Curved Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
MTO
Band D Band E
EVSC-1200 1200 25 400-700 £302 £320 £334 £362 £402
EVSC-1400 1400 25 400-700 £378 £395 £407 £453 £525
EVSC-1600 1600 25 400-700 £416 £446 £475 £529 £630
•	Made to order designer office screens 700mm high at central point
•	25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev8² back-to-back desks
PET Screens for Single Desks
CODE W D H MTO
KES1200 1200 12 600 £230
KES1400 1400 12 600 £250
KES1600 1600 12 600 £270
KES1800 1800 12 600 £290
•	Made to order designer office screens supplied with fitting brackets
•	25mm thick screens which are 600mm high specifically for Elev82 single desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
MTO
Band D Band E
EV1000 1000 25 600 £245 £264 £296 £319 £345
EV1200 1200 25 600 £281 £296 £324 £350 £378
EV1400 1400 25 600 £310 £324 £357 £385 £415
EV1600 1600 25 600 £345 £357 £389 £420 £454
Supplied with standard brackets for straight desks only.
Vibe Screen for Single Desks
Luxe Single Desk Screens
Luxe Back-to-Back Desk Screens

2 part leg
Black, Silver or White
Preassembled frame
Single motor per desk full
load speed 28mm/s with
a noise level of 52dB
Control unit with 2
programmable preset heights
adjustable from 700-1200mm
Single desks
70kg per frame
Contract
Single Height Adjustable Desks 800mm
DIMENSIONS
W D H CODE RRP
1200 800 700-1200 EVC-1200 £600
1400 800 700-1200 EVC-1400 £620
1600 800 700-1200 EVC-1600 £640
1800 800 700-1200 EVC-1800 £670
Elev82 Contract
W
D
W